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FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT (FPL) 

 Matt Sauey 

matt.sauey@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1920 

 Frank Pueyo 

frank.pueyo@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1914 

 Joshua Furukawa 

joshua.furukawa@fpl.com 

(407) 328-1911 

 

DUKE ENERGY (formerly Progress Energy) 

vacate@duke-energy.com 

 

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES 

 Johnny Hill 

jhill@fpuc.com 

(386) 668-9842 

 David Johnson 

djohnson@fpuc.com 

(386) 668-9364 

AT&T  

 Scott Lorenz  

sl4484@att.com  

(407) 302-7611 

 

TECO PEOPLES GAS 

 Debbie Frazier 

difrazier@tecoenergy.com 

(407) 420-6609 

 Shawn Winsor   

swinsor@tecoenergy.com 

(407) 420-6663 

 

SPECTRUM (formerly Brighthouse)  

 Marvin L. Usry, Jr.   

marvin.usryjr@charter.com  

(407) 532-8508 

 

CENTURY LINK 

 Marlon Brown 

marlon.n.brown@centurylink.com 

(407) 830-3359 

 

UTILITIES INC.  

 Bryan Gongre 

bkgongre@uiwater.com 

(866) 842-8432 ext. 1360 

 

LAKE HARNEY WATER   

 Marilyn Marmo 

billing@lakeharneywaterassociation.com 

(407) 575-8659  

 

MIDWAY CANAAN 

 Gloria Blake 

ghillery1@cfl.rr.com 

(321) 696-4443 


